CATALOG
2021
PRODUCTS FOR
STREET & WAREHOUSE & WORKSHOP & STADIUM LIGHTING
Shenzhen Focus Lighting Co., Limited was
founded in 2010, it‘s a professional
manufacturer which specialized in research and
developing, producing and exporting led
lighting products.
Products are get CE ROHS TUV SAA ETL
Certification. Mainly produce industrial and
commercial lighting and export to Europe, USA,
Canada, Australian, and other high-end market.
Factory totally 2200 square meters , with a
professional team of over 50 personnel.We
insist honest, professional high quality and
excellent service.
Company Profile
Certification:
Factory Tour:
SHENZHEN FOCUS LIGHTING CO., LTD
Add: 601, No. 10, Huanguan South Road, Junzibu Community, Guanlan Street
         Longhua District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
Email: info@fi-sz.com
Tel: 0086-15219502021
Web: www.fi-sz.com
Shenzhen Focus Lighting Co., Ltd.
CONTENTS
1-4
WYX35-80W WYX35-80WWYX100-175W WYX35-80WR
360D27-54W
Work light Tripod
LED temporary work light 5
Slim LED flood light 9-10
X seriesS series
360D30-50W 180D25-55W
LED HID replacement bulb
360D12-24W
S series M series
LED street light 6-8
A series
LED high mast light 11-14
THM series DHM seriesHM series DHM SKD
UFO LED highbay light 15-20
YLB series YLC seriesYLA series YLD series YLE series
YLF series
1 2
LED HID BULB http://www.fi-sz.com
100W-175W for street lighting retrofit 35W-80W for street lighting retrofit
Features
> Small size and high lumen design for street light bulb replacement
> LED light source: Lumileds 3030
> Base: E39, Ex39, E40
> Beam Angle: 360 degree
> Driver is fulfilled with solid thermal grease
> CCT: 2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Lumen efficacy : 160lm/w
> IP rate: IP54
> 6KV surge protection
> With SUNON cooling fan built-in
> Used for enclosed lighting housing
> 3-5 years warranty
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-WYX100W 100W AC90-305V 160lm/w 16,000lm Dia99*205mm 0.97kg
FL-WYX125W 125W AC90-305V 160lm/w 20,000lm Dia99*205mm 0.98kg
FL-WYX150W 150W AC90-305V 160lm/w 24,000lm Dia99*205mm 1.07kg
FL-WYX175W 170W AC90-305V 160lm/w 28,000lm Dia99*205mm 1.08kg
50000
3
Years
Warranty6KVIP54
HID replacement
SONLED Bulb
100W
125W
150W
175W
MHLHPL
400W 125-250W
250-400W
250-400W
250-400W
250-400W
Features
> Small size and high lumen design for street light bulb replacement
> LED light source: Lumileds 3030
> Base: E26, E27, E39, Ex39, E40
> Beam Angle: 360 degree
> Driver is fulfilled with solid thermal grease
> CCT: 2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Lumen efficacy :135lm/w, 150lm/w, 160lm/w
> IP rate: IP54
> 6KV surge protection
> With SUNON cooling fan built-in
> Used for enclosed lighting housing
> 3-5 years warranty
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-WYX35W135 35W AC90-305V 135lm/w 4,725lm Dia70*175mm 0.48kg
FL-WYX50W135 50W AC90-305V 135lm/w 6,750lm Dia70*195mm 0.52kg
FL-WYX35W160 35W AC90-305V 160lm/w 5,600lm Dia70*175mm 0.48kg
FL-WYX50W160 50W AC90-305V 160lm/w 8,000lm Dia70*195mm 0.52kg
FL-WYX80W160 80W AC90-305V 160lm/w 12,800lm Dia70*205mm 0.62kg
FL-WYX35W160R 35W AC90-305V 160lm/w 5,600lm Dia70*175mm 0.48kg
FL-WYX50W160R 50W AC90-305V 160lm/w Dia70*195mm 0.52kg
FL-WYX80W160R 80W AC90-305V 160lm/w 12,800lm Dia70*205mm 0.62kg
FL-WYX80W135 80W AC90-305V 135lm/w 10,800lm Dia70*205mm 0.62kg
50000
3
Years
Warranty6KVIP54
HID replacement
SONLED Bulb
35W135
50W135
80W135
35W160
MHL
50W160
80W160
HPL
80-125W
100-250W
125-250W
100-125W
50-100W
70-150W
100-150W
70-100W
70-150W
150-250W 175W
175W
125-250W
250-400W
125-250W
250-400W
250-1000W
100W
276pcs 3030
125W
340pcs 3030
150W
404pcs 3030
175W
468pcs 3030
Lighting Distribution Curve same as traditional HID
35W
125pcs 3030
50W
140pcs 3030
80W
220pcs 3030
35W
125pcs 3030
50W
140pcs 3030
80W
220pcs 3030
35W
280pcs 2835
50W
360pcs 2835
80W
680pcs 3030
8,000lm
3 4
LED HID BULB http://www.fi-sz.com
12W-54W for garden HID retrofit 25W/35W/45W/55W for horizontal installation
HID replacement HID replacement
12W 16W 20W 24W
27W 36W 45W 54W
30W
HPL HPLLED Bulb LED Bulb
12W 25W
16W 35W
20W 45W
24W 55W
HPS HPS
27W
36W
CFL
45W
54W
30W
40W
50W
20W
36W
45W
55W
30W
50W
70W
80W
100W
100W
150W
150W
200W
200W
250W
250W
125W
175W
250W
70W
70W
100W
100W
125W
125W
150W
150W
70W
100W
150W
25W 35W 45W 55W
Features:
40W 50W
Features
> Long life span and less brightness degradation
> LED light source: SMD2835/3030
> Base: E26, E27, E39, Ex39, E40
> Beam Angle: 360 degree
> Efficiency of driver is more than 90%
> Driver is fulfilled with solid thermal grease
> CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Lumen efficacy :120LM/W
> IP rate: IP65
> Aluminum body for heat dissipation, no fans
> 5 years warranty
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-CL360D-12W 12W AC90-277V 120lm/w 1,440lm Dia64*155mm 0.3kg
FL-CL360D-16W 16W AC90-277V 120lm/w 1,920lm Dia64*165mm 0.33kg
FL-CL360D-24W 24W AC90-277V 120lm/w 2,880lm Dia64*205mm 0.42kg
FL-CL360D-27W 27W AC90-277V 120lm/w 3,240lm Dia93*204mm 0.72kg
FL-CL360D-36W 36W AC90-277V 120lm/w 4,320lm Dia93*234mm 0.84kg
FL-CL360D-45W 45W AC90-277V 120lm/w 5,400lm Dia93*265mm 0.92kg
FL-CL360D-54W 54W AC90-277V 120lm/w 6,480lm Dia93*275mm 1.0kg
FL-CL360D-30W 30W AC90-277V 120lm/w 3,600lm Dia88*258mm 0.65kg
FL-CL360D-40W 40W AC90-277V 120lm/w 4,800lm Dia88*258mm 0.68kg
FL-CL360D-20W 20W AC90-277V 120lm/w 2,400lm Dia64*185mm 0.35kg
FL-CL360D-50W 50W AC90-277V 120lm/w 6,000lm Dia88*258mm 0.7kg
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-CL180D-25W 25W AC90-277V 120lm/w 3,000lm Dia91.2*180mm 0.9kg
FL-CL180D-35W 35W AC90-277V 120lm/w 4,200lm Dia91.2*216mm 1.05kg
FL-CL180D-45W 45W AC90-277V 120lm/w 5,400lm Dia91.2*251mm 1.15kg
FL-CL180D-55W 55W AC90-277V 120lm/w 6,600lm Dia91.2*281mm 1.25kg
Features
> Long life span and less brightness degradation
> LED light source: SMD5630
> Base: E26, E27, E39, Ex39, E40
> Beam Angle: 180 degree
> Efficiency of driver is more than 90%
> Driver is fulfilled with solid thermal grease
> CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Lumen efficacy :120LM/W
> IP rate: IP65
> Aluminum body for heat dissipation, no fans
> 5 years warranty
50000
5
Years
Warranty4KVIP65
50000
5
Years
Warranty4KVIP65
5 6
LED WORK LIGHT http://www.fi-sz.com
LED temporary work light S series 20-200W LED street light
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-WL360D-50W 50W AC90-277V 120lm/w 6,000lm Dia127*277mm 1.5kg
Features
> Long life span and less brightness degradation
> Dimmable 0 to 100% brightness
> Beam Angle: 360 degree
> CCT: 3000K, 4500K, 6000K changeable
> Lumen efficacy :120LM/W
> IP rate: IP65
> 4 ways usage: Hook lifting, Hand-held,
                            Flat placing, Tripod fixing
> 5 years warranty
50000
5
Years
Warranty4KVIP65
Dimming switch
Handle
CCT adjustable switch
Photocell sensor NEMA 5pins
NEMA 7pins NEMA short cap 10KV SPD
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-SSL30W 30W AC100-240V 135lm/w 4,050lm 491*190*82mm 3kg
FL-SSL40W 40W AC100-240V 135lm/w 5,400lm 491*190*82mm 3kg
FL-SSL60W 60W AC100-240V 130lm/w 7,800lm 491*190*82mm 3kg
FL-SSL80W 80W AC100-240V 135lm/w 10,800lm 547*240*82mm 5kg
FL-SSL100W 100W AC100-240V 135lm/w 13,500lm 547*240*82mm 5kg
FL-SSL120W 120W AC100-240V 135lm/w 16,200lm 549*280*92mm 6.5kg
FL-SSL150W 150W AC100-240V 135lm/w 549*280*92mm 6.5kg
FL-SSL180W 180W AC100-240V 130lm/w 23,400lm 549*280*92mm 6.5kg
FL-SSL200W 200W AC100-240V 125lm/w 26,000lm 549*280*92mm 6.5kg
FL-SSL50W 50W AC100-240V 130lm/w 6,500lm 491*190*82mm 3kg
50000
5
Years
Warranty10KVIP66
FL-SSL20W 20W AC100-240V 140lm/w 2,800lm 491*190*82mm 3kg
Features
> LED Light Source: Lumileds 3030/5050
> Efficency: 135lm/w, 150lm/w, 165lm/w option
> Input volt: AC 100-240V, AC100-277V 50/60Hz
> SOSEN / WEAN WELL driver option
> IP/IK rating: IP66, IK08
> Beam angle: Type II, Type III, Type IV
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Arm dia: 60mm(42/60mm for 20-60W)
> Special design with built-in level instrument & rebreather
> 5 years warranty
Gray housing Black housingWhite housing
3 color option
Accessories
20,250lm
7 8
LED STREET LIGHT http://www.fi-sz.com
M series 40-200W LED street light
Photocell sensor NEMA 5pins
NEMA 7pins NEMA short cap 10KV SPD
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-MSL60W 60W AC100-240V 135lm/w 8,100lm 438*182*133mm 4.2kg
FL-MSL80W 80W AC100-240V 135lm/w 10,800lm 474*259*95mm 6.6kg
FL-MSL100W 100W AC100-240V 130lm/w 13,000lm 474*259*95mm 6.6kg
FL-MSL120W 120W AC100-240V 140lm/w 16,800lm 560*304*100mm 8.5kg
FL-MSL150W 150W AC100-240V 130lm/w 22,500lm 560*304*100mm 8.5kg
FL-MSL180W 180W AC100-240V 140lm/w 25,200lm 609*330*110mm 9.5kg
FL-MSL200W 200W AC100-240V 135lm/w 27,000lm 609*330*110mm 9.5kg
FL-MSL40W 40W AC100-240V 145lm/w 5,800lm 438*182*133mm 4.2kg
50000
5
Years
Warranty10KVIP65
Features
> LED Light Source: Lumileds 3030
> Efficency: 135lm/w
> Input volt: AC 100-240V, AC100-277V 50/60Hz
> SOSEN / WEAN WELL driver option
> IP/IK rating: IP66, IK08
> Beam angle: Type II, Type III, Type V
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Arm dia: 60/76mm
> Special design with built-in level instrument & rebreather
> 5 years warranty
Accessories
Adc-12 Aluminum die casting
Wall thickness of 3mm
Standard equipment
Knife switch terminal block
Level
The level instrument
accurates the installation
of lamps in a minute.
SPD 10KV
Vent
A vent will balance the atmosphere
pressure and to prevent moisture.
Constitute
A series 30-120W LED street light
Photocell sensor NEMA 5pins
NEMA 7pins NEMA short cap 10KV SPD
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-ASL50W 50W AC100-240V 120lm/w 6,000lm 485*240*84mm 4.3kg
FL-ASL70W 70W AC100-240V 120lm/w 8,400lm 485*240*84mm 4.3kg
FL-ASL80W 80W AC100-240V 120lm/w 9,600lm 546*280*90mm 5.8kg
FL-ASL100W 100W AC100-240V 120lm/w 12,000lm 546*280*90mm 5.8kg
FL-ASL30W 30W AC100-240V 120lm/w 3,600lm 485*240*84mm 4.3kg
50000
5
Years
Warranty10KVIP65
Features
> LED Light Source: Lumileds 3030
> Efficency: 135lm/w
> Input volt: AC 100-240V, AC100-277V 50/60Hz
> SOSEN / WEAN WELL driver option
> IP/IK rating: IP66, IK08
> Beam angle: Type II, Type III, Type V
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Arm dia: 60mm
> Special design with built-in level instrument
> 5 years warranty
Accessories
FL-ASL120W 120W AC100-240V 120lm/w 14,400lm 546*280*90mm 5.8kg
9 10
LED FLOOD LIGHT http://www.fi-sz.com
S series 10-400W LED flood light
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-SFL50W 50W AC100-277V 100lm/w 5,000lm 309*220*50mm 1.89kg
FL-SFL80W 80W AC100-277V 120lm/w 9,600lm 353*243*55mm 4.7kg
FL-SFL100W 100W AC100-277V 120lm/w 12,000lm 401*294*61mm 5.5kg
FL-SFL150W 150W AC100-277V 120lm/w 18,000lm 429*330*61mm 6.9kg
FL-SFL200W 200W AC100-277V 120lm/w 24,000lm 469*360*61mm 8.2kg
FL-SFL300W 300W AC100-277V 130lm/w 39,000lm 564*457*65mm 10kg
FL-SFL400W 400W AC100-277V 130lm/w 52,000lm 584*559*70mm 18kg
FL-SFL30W 30W AC100-277V 100lm/w 3,000lm 226*152*40mm 1.17kg
50000
5
Years
Warranty6KVIP65
Features
> LED Light Source: Lumileds 3030/5050
> Efficency: 120lm/w, 150lm/w, 170lm/w
> Input volt: AC100-277V 50/60Hz
> IP/IK rating: IP65, IK08
> Beam angle: 8/15/30/60/90/120 degree
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> 5 years warranty
X series 10-200W LED flood light
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-XFL30W 30W AC85-265V 120lm/w 3,600lm 215*175*47mm 1.4kg
FL-XFL50W 50W AC85-265V 120lm/w 6,000lm 275*225*48mm 2.3kg
FL-XFL100W 100W AC85-265V 120lm/w 12,000lm 325*275*53mm 3.8kg
FL-XFL150W 150W AC85-265V 120lm/w 18,000lm 385*305*58mm 5kg
FL-XFL20W 20W AC85-265V 110lm/w 2,200lm 175*135*44mm 0.95kg
FL-XFL200W 200W AC85-265V 120lm/w 24,000lm 435*335*65mm 6.4kg
FL-SFL10W 10W AC100-277V 100lm/w 1,000lm 165*116*33mm 0.48kg
FL-SFL20W 20W AC100-277V 100lm/w 2,000lm 215*152*40mm 0.85kg
PIR Sensor
Lens:
O O O O O15 /25 /45 /60 /90
Features
> LED Light Source: OSRAM 2835
> Efficency: 130lm/w
> Input volt: AC85-265V 50/60Hz
> IP/IK rating: IP66, IK08
> Beam angle: 15/25/45/60/90/120 degree
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K, RGB color
> 5 years warranty
50000
5
Years
Warranty6KVIP65
FL-XFL10W 10W AC85-265V 110lm/w 1,000lm 129*99*44mm 0.6kg
140°
360°
11 12
LED HIGH MAST LIGHT http://www.fi-sz.com
HM series 100-1440W LED high mast light
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-HM240W 240W AC100-277V 160lm/w 38,400lm 342*362*132mm 6kg
FL-HM300W 300W AC100-277V 160lm/w 48,000lm 475*362*132mm 8kg
FL-HM480W 480W AC100-277V 160lm/w 76,800lm 597*362*132mm 10kg
FL-HM720W 720W AC100-277V 160lm/w 115,600lm 649*375*132mm 13.2kg
FL-HM960W 960W AC100-277V 160lm/w 153,600lm 597*650*132mm 18kg
FL-HM1200W 1200W AC100-277V 160lm/w 192,000lm 729*650*132mm 21.5kg
FL-HM1440W 1440W AC100-277V 160lm/w 230,400lm 860*650*132mm 25kg
FL-HM120W 120W AC100-277V 160lm/w 19,200lm 297*362*132mm 2.7kg
50000
5
Years
Warranty6KVIP65
Features
> LED Light Source: Lumileds 3030/5050
> Efficency: 130lm/w, 160lm/w
> Input volt: AC100-277V 50/60Hz
> IP/IK rating: IP65, IK10
> Beam angle: 20/40/60/90/120/140*100 degree
O> Each module rotatable up & down 15
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> 5 years warranty
THM series 720-1440W LED high mast light
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-THM720W 720W AC100-277V 160lm/w 11,600lm 649*474*268mm 23kg
FL-THM960W 960W AC100-277V 160lm/w 148,800lm 855*694*268mm 27kg
FL-THM1200W 1200W AC100-277V 160lm/w 186,000lm 987*694*268mm 31.5kg
FL-THM1440W 1440W AC100-277V 160lm/w 230,400lm 1119*694*268mm 37kg
Features
> LED Light Source: Lumileds 3030/5050
> Efficency: 130lm/w, 160lm/w
> Input volt: AC100-277V 50/60Hz
> IP/IK rating: IP65, IK10
> Beam angle: 20/40/60/90/120/140*100 degree
O> Each module rotatable up & down 360
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> 5 years warranty
50000
5
Years
Warranty6KVIP65
100W/120W 300W/360W200W/240W 400W/480W
600W/720W 800W/960W 1440W1000W/1200W
Rotatable 15°
250°
600W/720W 800W/960W
1000W/1200W
1440W
13 14
LED HIGH MAST LIGHT http://www.fi-sz.com
o240
o360o180
DHM series 300-1800W LED high mast light
240W / 300W 240W / 300W 480W / 600W
720W / 900W 960W / 1200W 1440W / 1800W
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-DHM600W 600W AC100-277V 160lm/w 93,000lm 744*847*172mm 18kg
FL-DHM900W 900W AC100-277V 160lm/w 139,500lm 910*1125*181mm 24kg
FL-DHM1200W 1200W AC100-277V 160lm/w 186,000lm 1125*911*181mm 32kg
FL-DHM1800W 1800W AC100-277V 160lm/w 279,000lm 1125*1191*181mm 42kg
Features
> LED Light Source: Lumileds 5050
> Efficency: 155lm/w, 165lm/w, 180lm/w
> Input volt: AC100-277V 50/60Hz
> IP/IK rating: IP66, IK08
> Wind rating: 51-56m/s
> Beam angle: 10/20/40/60/90/135*60/97*47 degree
O> Each module rotatable up & down 360
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> 5 years warranty
50000
5
Years
Warranty6KVIP66
FL-DHM300W 300W AC100-277V 160lm/w 46,500lm 518*269*137mm 6.6kg
X1
=+
X2
=+
X3
Bracket
=+
Bracket
Bracket
X4
Bracket
=+
DHM  series 240/300W LED high mast light SKD
Features
> LED Light Source: Lumileds 5050
> Efficency: 155lm/w, 165lm/w, 180lm/w
> Input volt: AC100-277V or AC347-480V
> IP/IK rating: IP66, IK08
> Win rating: 51-56m/s
> Beam angle: 10/20/40/60/90/135*60/97*47 degree
O> Module rotatable up & down 360
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Driver and module come with female/male connectors
> 5 years warranty
360°
180°
240W/300W
480W/600W
720W/900W
960W/1200W
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-DHM240WSKD 240W AC100-277V 165lm/w 39,600lm 518*269*137mm 6.2kg
FL-DHM300WSKD 300W AC100-277V 155lm/w 46,500lm 518*269*137mm 6.6kg
50000
5
Years
Warranty6KVIP66
15 16
UFO HIGHBAY LIGHT http://www.fi-sz.com
15 16
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-UFOYLA100W 100W AC100-277V 150lm/w 15,000lm Dia294*179mm 2.3kg
FL-UFOYLA150W 150W AC100-277V 150lm/w 22,500lm Dia340*185mm 3.5kg
FL-UFOYLA200W 200W AC100-277V 150lm/w 30,000lm Dia364*191mm 4.8kg
Features
> LED Light Source: OSRAM 2835
> Efficency: 150lm/w, 170lm/w
> Input volt: AC100-277V
> IP/IK rating: IP66, IK10
> Beam angle: 60/90/110 degree
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Steel matel housing with anti-glare design
> Design for dusty plant, dust-proof design easy to clean
> Mounting height: 6-20meter
> 5 years warranty
50000
5
Years
Warranty6KVIP66
YLA series 100W/150/200 UFO highbay light
100W 150W 200W
PC Lens, beam angle 60/90/110 degree
YLB series 100W/150/200/240W UFO highbay light
Features
> LED Light Source: OSRAM 2835
> Efficency: 150lm/w, 170lm/w
> Input volt: AC100-277V
> IP/IK rating: IP65, IK10
> Beam angle: 60/90/110 degree
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Die-cast aluminum housing design, better for heat dissipation, long lifespan
> Mounting height: 6-20meter
> 5 years warranty
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-UFOYLB200W 200W AC100-277V 150lm/w 30,000lm Dia380*176mm 5kg
FL-UFOYLB240W 240W AC100-277V 150lm/w 36,000lm Dia380*176mm 5kg
50000
5
Years
Warranty6KVIP66
FL-UFOYLB150W 150W AC100-277V 150lm/w 22,500lm Dia315*168mm 3.8kg
100W 150W 200W / 240W
FL-UFOYLB100W 100W AC100-277V 150lm/w 15,000lm Dia270*165mm 3kg
PC Lens, beam angle 60/90/110 degree
17 18
UFO HIGHBAY LIGHT http://www.fi-sz.com
YLD series 100W/150/200/240W UFO highbay light
Features
> LED Light Source: OSRAM 2835
> Efficency: 160lm/w, 200lm/w
> Input volt: AC85-265V
> IP/IK rating: IP65, IK10
> Beam angle: 90/120 degree
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Folding aluminum fin design, very light weight save shipping cost
> Mounting height: 6-20meter
> 5 years warranty
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-UFOYLD200W 200W AC100-277V 160lm/w 32,000lm Dia277*145mm 2.7kg
FL-UFOYLD240W 240W AC100-277V 160lm/w 38,400lm Dia325*132mm 3.5kg
50000
5
Years
Warranty6KVIP65
FL-UFOYLD150W 150W AC100-277V 160lm/w 24,000lm Dia234*145mm 2.2kg
100W / 150W 200W 240W
FL-UFOYLD100W 100W AC100-277V 160lm/w 16,000lm Dia234*145mm 2.2kg
PC Lens, beam angle 90/120 degree
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-UFOYLC100W 100W AC100-277V 150lm/w 15,000lm Dia280*155mm 2.5kg
FL-UFOYLC150W 150W AC100-277V 150lm/w 22,500lm Dia300*172mm 3.5kg
FL-UFOYLC200W 200W AC100-277V 150lm/w 30,000lm Dia320*192mm 4.5kg
Features
> LED Light Source: OSRAM 2835
> Efficency: 150lm/w, 170lm/w
> Input volt: AC100-277V
> IP/IK rating: IP66, IK10
> Beam angle: 60/90/110 degree
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Design for dusty plant, dust-proof design easy to clean
> Mounting height: 6-20meter
> 5 years warranty
50000
5
Years
Warranty6KVIP66
YLC series 100W/150/200 UFO highbay light
100W 150W 200W
PC Lens, beam angle 60/90/110 degree
19 20
UFO HIGHBAY LIGHT http://www.fi-sz.com
YLF series 100W/150/200W UFO highbay light
Features
> LED Light Source: Lumileds 3030
> Efficency: 150lm/w, 170lm/w
> Input volt: AC100-277V
> With dimmer and plug, end user best choice
> IP/IK rating: IP65, IK10
> Beam angle: 60/90/120 degree
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> High quality with IP67 INVENTRONICS LED driver
> Mounting height: 6-20meter
> 7 years warranty
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-UFOYLF200W 200W AC100-277V 150lm/w 30,000lm Dia320*150mm 6.1kg
50000
5
Years
Warranty6KVIP66
FL-UFOYLF150W 150W AC100-277V 150lm/w 22,500lm Dia255*150mm 5.1kg
100W 150W 200W
FL-UFOYLF100W 100W AC100-277V 150lm/w 15,000lm Dia200*150mm 3.6kg
PC Lens, beam angle 60/90/120 degree
Datasheet
Model Watt Input Volt Efficiency Lumen Dimension G.W
FL-UFOYLE150W 150W AC100-277V 150lm/w 22,500lm Dia294*174mm 3.5kg
FL-UFOYLE200W 200W AC100-277V 150lm/w 30,000lm Dia320*188mm 4.2kg
FL-UFOYLE240W 240W AC100-277V 150lm/w 36,000lm Dia320*188mm 4.2kg
Features
> LED Light Source: OSRAM 2835
> Efficency: 150lm/w, 170lm/w
> Input volt: AC100-277V
> IP/IK rating: IP66, IK10
> Beam angle: 60/90/110 degree
> CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
> Die-cast aluminum housing with elegant appearance
> Mounting height: 5-15meter
> Microwave sensor option
> 5 years warranty
50000
5
Years
Warranty6KVIP66
YLE series 100W/150/200/240W UFO highbay light
100W 150W 200W/240W
FL-UFOYLE100W 100W AC100-277V 150lm/w 15,000lm Dia267*163mm 2.7kg
Microwave sensor
PC Lens, beam angle 60/90/120 degree
Microwave sensor Remote control